Brampton SC — Orientations — 2023 Outdoor

Boys Development — U8 to U12

U8 Boys

U9 Boys

U10 Boys

U11 Boys

U12 Boys

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

PARTNERS & ACCREDITATIONS

TN @ Ton

b

Tues March 21

Thurs March 23

Tues March 28

Mon March 20

Wed March 22

Mon March 27

Mon March 20

Wed March 22

Mon March 27

Mon March 20

Wed March 22

Mon March 27

Mon March 20

Wed March 22

Mon March 27

Save Max Fieldhouse C

Save Max Fieldhouse C

Save Max Fieldhouse C

Save Max Fieldhouse C

Save Max Fieldhouse C

Save Max Fieldhouse C

Save Max Dome 3

Save Max Fieldhouse A

Save Max Dome 3

Save Max Fieldhouse A

Save Max Dome 2

Save Max Fieldhouse A

Save Max Dome 3

Save Max Dome 3

Save Max Dome 3

6pm —7pm
6pm —7pm
6pm —7pm
6pm —7pm
6pm —7pm
6pm —7pm
6:30pm - 7:30pm
6pm —7pm
6:30pm — 7:30pm
8pm —9pm
6:30pm - 8:15pm
8pm - 9pm
7:30pm — 8:30pm

6pm —7pm

7:30pm — 8:30pm

') www.bramptonsc.com



Brampton SC — Orientations — 2023 Outdoor

Girls Development — U8 to U12

Tues March 21 Save Max Fieldhouse C 6pm —7pm

U8 Girls 2015 Thurs March 23 Save Max Fieldhouse C épm —7pm
Tues March 28 Save Max Fieldhouse C épm - 7pm

Wed March 22  Save Max Fieldhouse C 6épm - 7pm

U9 Girls 2014 Sun March 26 Save Max Fieldhouse A 2pm - 3pm

Wed March 29 Save Max Fieldhouse C épm — 7pm

www.bramptonsc.com





