## **Boys Development – U8 to U12**

Match	Age Group	Date	Location	Time
U8 Boys	2015	Tues March 21	Save Max Fieldhouse C	6pm – 7pm
		Thurs March 23	Save Max Fieldhouse C	6pm – 7pm
		Tues March 28	Save Max Fieldhouse C	6pm – 7pm
U9 Boys	2014	Mon March 20	Save Max Fieldhouse C	6pm – 7pm
		Wed March 22	Save Max Fieldhouse C	6pm – 7pm
		Mon March 27	Save Max Fieldhouse C	6pm – 7pm
U10 Boys	2013	Mon March 20	Save Max Dome 3	6:30pm – 7:30pm
		Wed March 22	Save Max Fieldhouse A	6pm – 7pm
		Mon March 27	Save Max Dome 3	6:30pm – 7:30pm
U11 Boys	2012	Mon March 20	Save Max Fieldhouse A	8pm – 9pm
		Wed March 22	Save Max Dome 2	6:30pm – 8:15pm
		Mon March 27	Save Max Fieldhouse A	8pm – 9pm
U12 Boys	2011	Mon March 20	Save Max Dome 3	7:30pm – 8:30pm
		Wed March 22	Save Max Dome 3	6pm – 7pm
		Mon March 27	Save Max Dome 3	7:30pm – 8:30pm









## **Girls Development – U8 to U12**

Match	Age Group	Date	Location	Time
U8 Girls	2015	Tues March 21	Save Max Fieldhouse C	6pm – 7pm
		Thurs March 23	Save Max Fieldhouse C	6pm – 7pm
		Tues March 28	Save Max Fieldhouse C	6pm – 7pm
U9 Girls	2014	Wed March 22	Save Max Fieldhouse C	6pm – 7pm
		Sun March 26	Save Max Fieldhouse A	2pm - 3pm
		Wed March 29	Save Max Fieldhouse C	6pm – 7pm





